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Extrato por período
Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER

Conta: 1168 / 003 / 00001386­4

Mês: Fevereiro/2017

Período: 1 ­ 28

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 4.958,59 C

01/02/2017 300117 COB COMPE 200,00 C 5.158,59 C

01/02/2017 300117 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 5.258,59 C

01/02/2017 310117 COB AGN DH 100,00 C 5.358,59 C

01/02/2017 900157 CHEQUE SAC 6.766,11 D 1.407,52 D

01/02/2017 900158 CHEQUE SAC 1.332,58 D 2.740,10 D

01/02/2017 900159 CHEQUE SAC 7.140,48 D 9.880,58 D

01/02/2017 900156 CHEQ COMP 5.139,47 D 15.020,05 D

01/02/2017 900160 CHEQ COMP 700,00 D 15.720,05 D

01/02/2017 010217 COB COMPE 11,80 D 15.731,85 D

01/02/2017 010217 COB AGENC 5,90 D 15.737,75 D

01/02/2017 010217 COB LOTERI 5,90 D 15.743,65 D

01/02/2017 727220 RESG AUTOM 15.793,65 C 50,00 C

02/02/2017 310117 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 250,00 C

02/02/2017 110000 DEP CH 24H 336,00 C 586,00 C

02/02/2017 020217 COB LOTERI 11,80 D 574,20 C

03/02/2017 010217 COB COMPE 320,00 C 894,20 C

03/02/2017 030217 COB COMPE 11,80 D 882,40 C

06/02/2017 020217 COB LOT DH 150,00 C 1.032,40 C

06/02/2017 020217 COB COMPE 370,00 C 1.402,40 C

06/02/2017 030217 COB AGN DH 100,00 C 1.502,40 C

06/02/2017 900155 CHEQ COMP 880,00 D 622,40 C

06/02/2017 060217 COB AGENC 5,90 D 616,50 C

06/02/2017 060217 COB LOTERI 11,80 D 604,70 C

06/02/2017 060217 COB COMPE 23,60 D 581,10 C

07/02/2017 030217 COB COMPE 200,00 C 781,10 C

07/02/2017 030217 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 881,10 C

07/02/2017 300003 DOC ELET 300,16 C 1.181,26 C

07/02/2017 070217 COB COMPE 11,80 D 1.169,46 C



10/03/2017 Inter:Net­­­­BAnk­ing___CAIXA

file:///C:/Users/Ashores/Downloads/comprovante%20(17).html 2/3

07/02/2017 070217 COB LOTERI 5,90 D 1.163,56 C

08/02/2017 060217 COB LOT DH 750,00 C 1.913,56 C

08/02/2017 060217 COB COMPE 890,00 C 2.803,56 C

08/02/2017 000000 DP DINH AG 100,00 C 2.903,56 C

08/02/2017 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.000,00 C 3.903,56 C

08/02/2017 000000 DEP CH 24H 500,00 C 4.403,56 C

08/02/2017 080217 COB BX 063 4,50 D 4.399,06 C

08/02/2017 080217 COB COMPE 53,10 D 4.345,96 C

08/02/2017 080217 COB LOTERI 47,20 D 4.298,76 C

09/02/2017 070217 COB COMPE 500,00 C 4.798,76 C

09/02/2017 070217 COB LOT DH 30,00 C 4.828,76 C

09/02/2017 000000 DP DINH AG 84,00 C 4.912,76 C

09/02/2017 090217 COB COMPE 35,40 D 4.877,36 C

09/02/2017 090217 COB LOTERI 5,90 D 4.871,46 C

10/02/2017 080217 COB COMPE 250,00 C 5.121,46 C

10/02/2017 080217 COB LOT DH 120,00 C 5.241,46 C

10/02/2017 000000 DEP CH 24H 4.328,21 C 9.569,67 C

10/02/2017 245893 CRED TEV 1.608,22 C 11.177,89 C

10/02/2017 247354 CRED TEV 890,13 C 12.068,02 C

10/02/2017 900161 CHEQUE SAC 6.632,38 D 5.435,64 C

10/02/2017 900162 CHEQ COMP 380,00 D 5.055,64 C

10/02/2017 100217 COB COMPE 17,70 D 5.037,94 C

10/02/2017 100217 COB LOTERI 11,80 D 5.026,14 C

13/02/2017 090217 COB COMPE 500,00 C 5.526,14 C

13/02/2017 130217 COB COMPE 29,50 D 5.496,64 C

14/02/2017 100217 COB COMPE 1.400,00 C 6.896,64 C

14/02/2017 100217 COB LOT DH 1.000,00 C 7.896,64 C

14/02/2017 100217 COB AUTOAT 100,00 C 7.996,64 C

14/02/2017 130217 COB AGN DH 100,00 C 8.096,64 C

14/02/2017 140217 COB COMPE 82,60 D 8.014,04 C

14/02/2017 140217 COB AUTOAT 5,90 D 8.008,14 C

14/02/2017 140217 COB LOTERI 59,00 D 7.949,14 C

14/02/2017 140217 COB AGENC 5,90 D 7.943,24 C

15/02/2017 130217 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 8.243,24 C

15/02/2017 130217 COB COMPE 200,00 C 8.443,24 C

15/02/2017 000000 DP DINH AG 635,12 C 9.078,36 C

15/02/2017 000000 DP DINH AG 944,26 C 10.022,62 C

15/02/2017 110000 DEP CH 24H 838,19 C 10.860,81 C

15/02/2017 110000 DEP CH 24H 863,32 C 11.724,13 C
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15/02/2017 141848 CRED TEV 1.798,10 C 13.522,23 C

15/02/2017 141849 CRED TEV 743,20 C 14.265,43 C

15/02/2017 150217 COB COMPE 11,80 D 14.253,63 C

15/02/2017 150217 COB LOTERI 17,70 D 14.235,93 C

16/02/2017 517190 APLICACAO 12.500,00 D 1.735,93 C

16/02/2017 140217 COB LOT DH 20,00 C 1.755,93 C

16/02/2017 160217 COB LOTERI 5,90 D 1.750,03 C

17/02/2017 150217 COB COMPE 450,00 C 2.200,03 C

17/02/2017 150217 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 2.500,03 C

17/02/2017 170217 COB COMPE 29,50 D 2.470,53 C

17/02/2017 170217 COB LOTERI 17,70 D 2.452,83 C

20/02/2017 160217 COB LOT DH 20,00 C 2.472,83 C

20/02/2017 200217 COB LOTERI 5,90 D 2.466,93 C

20/02/2017 200217 COB BX 063 9,00 D 2.457,93 C

21/02/2017 210941 DP DIN LOT 95,00 C 2.552,93 C

21/02/2017 210941 DP DIN LOT 50,00 C 2.602,93 C

22/02/2017 200217 COB INTERN 300,00 C 2.902,93 C

22/02/2017 200217 COB COMPE 550,00 C 3.452,93 C

22/02/2017 200217 COB LOT DH 400,00 C 3.852,93 C

22/02/2017 220217 COB LOTERI 23,60 D 3.829,33 C

22/02/2017 220217 COB INTERN 5,90 D 3.823,43 C

22/02/2017 220217 COB COMPE 29,50 D 3.793,93 C

24/02/2017 220217 COB LOT DH 250,00 C 4.043,93 C

24/02/2017 900164 CHEQUE SAC 2.638,77 D 1.405,16 C

24/02/2017 240217 COB BX 063 4,50 D 1.400,66 C

24/02/2017 240217 COB LOTERI 11,80 D 1.388,86 C
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